7mm
MOVEMENT
MISKA  MFA75S2PC
HEIGHT
48mm
16mmBLOCKOUT HEIGHTG
13mmBLOCKOUT WIDTHF
MISKA  MFA75S2PC
A COVERPLATE 4 X 75mm
B GAP  (MIN, MID, MAX) (7,31,55)mm
C OVERALL WIDTH  (MIN, MID, MAX) (201,225,249)mm
D BASE HEIGHT 18.5mm
E
INSTALLATION
ANCHOR RAMPLUG M8 CODE DNP08 SCREW 12 GAUGE HOLE 8mm
CONCRETECONCRETE
FIXING
D
F
B
A
G
CE
PRODUCTION DRAWING
MANUFACTURING EXPANSION JOINT SOLUTIONS
DO NOT SCALE
0
D
E
F
C
1 2 3 4
B
A
321 5
C
D
4 6 7 8
A
B
5 6 7 8
ENGINEERED ARCHITECTURAL PRODUCT
PHONE
EMAIL
WEB
( +617 ) 3277 7077
WWW://MISKA.COM.AU
( +617 ) 3277 8858
DRAFTED:
VERIFIED:
DATE:
SCALE:
TITLE:
SHEET SIZE
REVISION:
SHEET 1 OF 2
TH
IS
 D
R
A
W
IN
G
 I
S
 C
O
P
Y
R
IG
H
T
A
N
D
 T
H
E
 P
R
O
P
E
R
TY
 O
F
 M
IS
K
A
 P
TY
.
L
TD
.
A
N
D
 M
U
S
T
N
O
T
B
E
 R
E
P
R
O
D
U
C
E
D
 W
IT
H
O
U
T
W
R
IT
TE
N
 P
E
R
M
IS
S
IO
N
A3
DWG NO:
0
E
F
1:1
23.11.10
P000087
MFA75S2PCNJ
AO
ENQUIRES @ MISKA.COM.AU
DATE:
DATE:
DATE:
APPROVED:
Q.A:
CONCEPT NO:NO: DESCRIPTION DATE NAME
AO23.11.10ORIGINAL ISSUE
-